
 Sprinttereiden SM-kilpailut, 24.1.2020 to 26.1.2020, Seinäjoki 
 400 m track Open air 
 City of Seinäjoki 
 

 

 Final Results - 500 m Ladies B ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 2 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 5 I 0      43,47 SE 43,470  
 2 11 PIRHONEN Janette SU 5 O 0 47,00  47,000 3,530 
 3 7 LEHTONEN Veera SU 4 O 0 47,69  47,690 4,220 
 4 17 SUOMALAINEN Villiina HLK 4 I 0 48,24  48,240 4,770 
 5 14 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 3 I 0 48,89  48,890 5,420  
 6 13 ROSENDAHL Sanni HTU 3 O 0 49,14  49,140 5,670 
 7 15 SIRO Mila SU 1 I 0 50,74  50,740 7,270 
 8 4 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 2 I 0  1:01,57  61,570 18,100 
 9 12 RINTALA Saaga SU 2 O 0  1:05,78  65,780 22,310 

  

 Final Results - 500 m Ladies A ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 16 SIRO Sini SU 1 O 0 44,55  44,550  
 2 3 KOIVISTO Inka HLK 1 I 0 46,31  46,310 1,760 

  

 Final Results - 500 m Ladies Sprint ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 9 ORAS Tilda-Sofiia PoPy 3 I 0 44,99  44,990  
 2 6 KÄSNÄNEN Anni HLK 3 O 0 45,91  45,910 0,920 
 3 1 KIVIOJA ANNAKAISA PoPy 2 I 0 48,53  48,530 3,540 
 4 8 NIITTYLÄ Jutta KENSU 1 I 0 49,35  49,350 4,360 
 5 10 PINOMÄKI Outi VaHa 2 O 0 50,25  50,250 5,260  
 
  

 Final Results - 500 m Men B ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 65 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu HLK 7 I 0 40,22  40,220  
 2 79 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 6 I 0 41,27  41,270 1,050  
 3 73 PRISADA Tudor SU 7 O 0 42,80  42,800 2,580 
 4 70 MUHONEN Alvar HLK 4 O 0 43,46  43,460 3,240  
 5 75 RINTALA Luka SU 6 O 0 43,64  43,640 3,420 
 6 60 HILTUNEN Urho SU 5 O 0 43,93  43,930 3,710  
 7 64 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 5 I 0 43,98  43,980 3,760  
 8 54 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 4 I 0 46,12  46,120 5,900  
 9 56 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 2 O 0 46,65  46,650 6,430 
 10 77 SALIN Joonatan SU 1 I 0 46,99  46,990 6,770 
 11 74 RINTALA Eeka SU 3 O 0 53,95  53,950 13,730 
 12 80 SANTTILA Veikka SU 2 I 0 56,63  56,630 16,410  
 13 66 LASSILA Eemeli SU 3 I 0 58,24  58,240 18,020  

  

 Final Results - 500 m Men A ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 68 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 1 I 0 38,45  38,450  
 2 62 KINNALA Kalle TuUL 2 I 0 40,12  40,120 1,670  
 3 52 ERVIK Emil HLK 1 O 0 40,99  40,990 2,540 
 4 67 LEHTINIEMI Petteri SU 2 O 0 43,80  43,800 5,350 

 



 

 Final Results - 500 m Men Sprint ( 1st ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 53 ESKOLA Antero HLK 5 O 0 38,09  38,090  
 2 63 KINNUNEN Verneri KENSU 4 O 0 39,11  39,110 1,020 
 3 55 HAUTAMÄKI Jaakko SU 4 I 0 39,59  39,590 1,500  
 4 69 LEVO HARRI OuTa 5 I 0 40,79  40,790 2,700 
 5 72 PELTONEN Onni HLK 2 O 0 41,86  41,860 3,770 
 6 57 HEIKKINEN Tani OuTa 1 I 0 42,09  42,090 4,000  
 7 78 SANTTILA Juha SU 3 O 0 44,87  44,870 6,780 
 8 58 HERRANEN Timo KENSU 2 I 0 46,65  46,650 8,560  
 9 71 NIITTYLÄ Kari KENSU 3 I 0 47,70  47,700 9,610 

 
 

 

 Final Results - 1000 m Ladies B ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 2 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 5 I 0  1:29,05  44,525  
 2 17 SUOMALAINEN Villiina HLK 4 I 0  1:39,08  49,540 5,015  
 3 13 ROSENDAHL Sanni HTU 2 O 0  1:39,41  49,705 5,180 
 4 7 LEHTONEN Veera SU 5 O 0  1:40,19  50,095 5,570 
 5 14 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 1 I 0  1:40,26  50,130 5,605 
 6 15 SIRO Mila SU 2 I 0  1:50,92  55,460 10,935 
 7 11 PIRHONEN Janette SU 4 O 0  1:59,49  59,745 15,220 F 
 8 4 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU 3 O 0  2:08,12  64,060 19,535 
 9 12 RINTALA Saaga SU 3 I 0  2:21,01  70,505 25,980 

 

 Final Results - 1000 m Ladies A ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 16 SIRO Sini SU 1 O 0  1:31,46  45,730  
 2 3 KOIVISTO Inka HLK 1 I 0  1:35,50  47,750 2,020  

  

 Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Sprint ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 6 KÄSNÄNEN Anni HLK 2 I 0  1:31,59  45,795 
 2 9 ORAS Tilda-Sofiia PoPy 1 O 0  1:31,62  45,810 0,015 
 3 8 NIITTYLÄ Jutta KENSU 2 O 0  1:41,03  50,515 4,720 
 4 10 PINOMÄKI Outi VaHa 1 I 0  1:41,36  50,680 4,885  
 

  

 Final Results - 1000 m Men B ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 65 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu HLK 7 I 0  1:23,85  41,925  
 2 79 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 6 O 0  1:24,23  42,115 0,190 
 3 64 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 6 I 0  1:29,60  44,800 2,875  
 4 75 RINTALA Luka SU 7 O 0  1:29,81  44,905 2,980 
 5 70 MUHONEN Alvar HLK 4 I 0  1:31,20  45,600 3,675  
 6 73 PRISADA Tudor SU 5 O 0  1:31,27  45,635 3,710 
 7 54 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 5 I 0  1:35,28  47,640 5,715  
 8 56 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 3 I 0  1:37,19  48,595 6,670  
 9 77 SALIN Joonatan SU 4 O 0  1:37,65  48,825 6,900  
 10 60 HILTUNEN Urho SU 2 I 0  1:49,18  54,590 12,665 F 
 11 74 RINTALA Eeka SU 1 I 0  1:52,33  56,165 14,240  
 12 80 SANTTILA Veikka SU 3 O 0  1:56,54  58,270 16,345 
 13 66 LASSILA Eemeli SU 2 O 0  2:02,00  61,000 19,075  

  

  



Final Results - 1000 m Men A ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 68 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 2 O 0  1:17,85  38,925  
 2 62 KINNALA Kalle TuUL 2 I 0  1:20,98  40,490 1,565 
 3 52 ERVIK Emil HLK 1 O 0  1:22,09  41,045 2,120 
 4 67 LEHTINIEMI Petteri SU 1 I 0  1:33,02  46,510 7,585 

  

 Final Results - 1000 m Men Sprint ( 2nd ) 
 Rank No Competitor Club Pair I/O Final Time Points Behind 
 1 53 ESKOLA Antero HLK 3 O 0  1:16,35  38,175  
 2 63 KINNUNEN Verneri KENSU 3 I 0  1:18,00  39,000 0,825 
 3 55 HAUTAMÄKI Jaakko SU 4 I 0  1:19,26  39,630 1,455  
 4 57 HEIKKINEN Tani OuTa 4 O 0  1:24,33  42,165 3,990  
 5 72 PELTONEN Onni HLK 1 I 0  1:29,83  44,915 6,740 
 6 78 SANTTILA Juha SU 1 O 0  1:31,48  45,740 7,565 
 7 58 HERRANEN Timo KENSU 2 I 0  1:34,81  47,405 9,230  
 8 71 NIITTYLÄ Kari KENSU 2 O 0  1:35,10  47,550 9,375 
 

 
 
   Sprinttereiden SM-kilpailut, 24.1.2020 to 26.1.2020, Seinäjoki 

 400 m track Open air 
 City of Seinäjoki 
 

 

Ladies Sprint Ranking after 2 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 9 ORAS Tilda-Sofiia PoPy 44,99  (1)  1:31,62  (2) 90,800 
 2 6 KÄSNÄNEN Anni HLK 45,91  (2)  1:31,59  (1) 91,705 0,905 
 3 8 NIITTYLÄ Jutta KENSU 49,35  (4)  1:41,03  (3) 99,865 9,065 
 4 10 PINOMÄKI Outi VaHa 50,25  (5)  1:41,36  (4) 100,930 10,130 
   

 Ladies A Ranking after 2 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 16 SIRO Sini SU 44,55  (1)  1:31,46  (1) 90,280 
 2 3 KOIVISTO Inka HLK 46,31  (2)  1:35,50  (2) 94,060 3,780 

 

 Ladies B Ranking after 2 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 2 KIVIOJA Laura PoPy 43,47  (1)  1:29,05  (1) 87,995 
 2 17 SUOMALAINEN Villiina HLK 48,24  (4)  1:39,08  (2) 97,780 9,785 
 3 7 LEHTONEN Veera SU 47,69  (3)  1:40,19  (4) 97,785 9,790 
 4 13 ROSENDAHL Sanni HTU 49,14  (6)  1:39,41  (3) 98,845 10,850 
 5 14 SETÄLÄ Elma PoPy 48,89  (5)  1:40,26  (5) 99,020 11,025 
 6 15 SIRO Mila SU 50,74  (7)  1:50,92  (6) 106,200 18,205 
 7 11 PIRHONEN Janette SU 47,00  (2)  1:59,49  (7) F 106,745 18,750 
 8 4 KOIVUPUISTO Oona SU  1:01,57  (8)  2:08,12  (8) 125,630 37,635 
 9 12 RINTALA Saaga SU  1:05,78  (9)  2:21,01  (9) 136,285 48,290 

 

 Men A Ranking after 2 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 68 LEHTONEN Juuso SU 38,45  (1)  1:17,85  (1) 77,375 
 2 62 KINNALA Kalle TuUL 40,12  (2)  1:20,98  (2) 80,610 3,235 
 3 52 ERVIK Emil HLK 40,99  (3)  1:22,09  (3) 82,035 4,660 
 4 67 LEHTINIEMI Petteri SU 43,80  (4)  1:33,02  (4) 90,310 12,935 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 Men Sprint Ranking after 2 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 53 ESKOLA Antero HLK 38,09  (1)  1:16,35  (1) 76,265 
 2 63 KINNUNEN Verneri KENSU 39,11  (2)  1:18,00  (2) 78,110 1,845 
 3 55 HAUTAMÄKI Jaakko SU 39,59  (3)  1:19,26  (3) 79,220 2,955 
 4 57 HEIKKINEN Tani OuTa 42,09  (6)  1:24,33  (4) 84,255 7,990 
 5 72 PELTONEN Onni HLK 41,86  (5)  1:29,83  (5) 86,775 10,510 
 6 78 SANTTILA Juha SU 44,87  (7)  1:31,48  (6) 90,610 14,345 
 7 58 HERRANEN Timo KENSU 46,65  (8)  1:34,81  (7) 94,055 17,790 
 8 71 NIITTYLÄ Kari KENSU 47,70 (10)  1:35,10  (8) 95,250 18,985 
  
   
Men B Ranking after 2 Distance 

 500 M  1000 M  Points Diff. 
 1 65 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu HLK 40,22  (1)  1:23,85  (1) 82,145 
 2 79 SANTTILA Sampsa SU 41,27  (2)  1:24,23  (2) 83,385 1,240 
 3 73 PRISADA Tudor SU 42,80  (3)  1:31,27  (6) 88,435 6,290 
 4 75 RINTALA Luka SU 43,64  (5)  1:29,81  (4) 88,545 6,400 
 5 64 KOIVUPUISTO Matias SU 43,98  (7)  1:29,60  (3) 88,780 6,635 
 6 70 MUHONEN Alvar HLK 43,46  (4)  1:31,20  (5) 89,060 6,915 
 7 54 HAIKONEN Ilmo PoPy 46,12  (8)  1:35,28  (7) 93,760 11,615 
 8 56 HEIKKINEN Jeremias OuTa 46,65  (9)  1:37,19  (8) 95,245 13,100 
 9 77 SALIN Joonatan SU 46,99 (10)  1:37,65  (9) 95,815 13,670 
 10 60 HILTUNEN Urho SU 43,93  (6)  1:49,18 (11) F 98,520 16,375 
 11 74 RINTALA Eeka SU 53,95 (11)  1:52,33  (12) 110,115 27,970 
 12 80 SANTTILA Veikka SU 56,63 (12)  1:56,54  (13) 114,900 32,755 
 13 66 LASSILA Eemeli SU 58,24 (13)  2:02,00  (14) 119,240 37,095 
 


